
Level-Term
(Batch)

Batch Advisor 
Initial

Section/Student 
ID Range Student Advisor Name Initial Contact Number Email

1-50 Nayeb Hasin NH 01627808681 nayeb.eee@diu.edu.bd
51-100 Md. Ramjan Ali MRA 01767172215 ramjan.eee@diu.edu.bd
101-150 Mushfiquzzaman Abid MA 01521566523 abid.eee@diu.edu.bd
151-200 Junayed Ahmmad JA 01884674849 ahmmad.swe0119.c@diu.edu.bd
201-250 Md. Rasel Parvez RP 01301060802 raselparvez.eee@diu.edu.bd
251-300 Diponkar Bhowmik DB 01821986607 diponkar.eee0257.c@diu.edu.bd
301-350 Habib Mohammad HM 01875662997 habibmohammad.eee@diu.edu.bd
351-400 Tara Rani Sarkar TRS 01704377685 tara.eee0253.c@diu.edu.bd
401-423 Dr. Md. Fokhrul Islam MFI 01714838596 fokhrul.eee0260.c@diu.edu.bd

1-60      Ahmed Imtiaz AI 01715999191 ahmedimtiaz.eee@diu.edu.bd
61-120 Jonaidul Islam Sikder JIS 01884341455 jonaidul.eee@diu.edu.bd
121-180 Isfat Jahan Maria IJM 01643566474 maria.eee0025.c@diu.edu.bd
181-245 Anan Afsana Azad AAA 01771998710 aanan.eee0252.c@diu.edu.bd

1-50 Dr. Mohammad Rezaul Karim MRK 01786091114 karim.eee@diu.edu.bd
51-120 Sujoy Devnath SD 01708355110 sujoy.eee@diu.edu.bd
121-190 Nazmul Huda Azad NHA 01585793728 nazmul.eee@diu.edu.bd
191-260 Anjan Kumar Bagchi AKB 01799368317 anjan.eee0251.c@diu.edu.bd
261-323 Bijoy Sorker BS 01791488646 bijoy.eee0245.c@diu.edu.bd
001-060 Naimur Rahman NR 01521105138 naimur.eee@diu.edu.bd
061-125 Syeda Rukaiya Hossain SRH 01908262476 rukaiya.eee@diu.edu.bd
126-192 Hasibur Rahaman Peash HRP 01874460653          hasiburrahamanpeash.eee@diu.edu.bd

1-50 Kanij Ahmad KA 01674956637 kanij.eee@diu.edu.bd
51-100 Khalid-Al-Mohaimin KAM 01775231056 khalidalmohaimin.eee@diu.edu.bd
101-150 Pritom Aich PA 01811294261 pritomaich.eee@diu.edu.bd
151-220 Musanna Afrin MNA 01908089302 afrin.eee@diu.edu.bd
221-285 Md. Sanowar Hosen MSH 01723737688 sanowar.eee@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
001-052 Dr. Md. Rezwanul Ahsan DRA 01712599409 ahsan.eee@diu.edu.bd
053-103 Dr. Srimanti Roy Choudhury SRC 01847334743 srimanti.eee@diu.edu.bd
104-154 Dr. Tama Fouzder DTF 01747744721 tamafouzder.eee@diu.edu.bd
155-205 Sagor Hazra SH 01930577013 sagorhazra.eee@diu.edu.bd
001-058 Sutapa Debnath SD 01940838672 sutapa.eee@diu.edu.bd
059-111 Mir Sabrina Alam SAT 01799282104 sabrinaalam.eee@diu.edu.bd
112-173 Liakat Omar Rihan LOR 01814884249 liakat.eee.0261.c@diu.edu.bd

A Tanjum Rahi Akanto TRA 01712930442 tanjumrahiakanto.eee@diu.edu.bd
B Dr. Fahmida Hossain Tithi FHT 01911497881 tithi@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
C Kazi Mubashir Tazwar KMT 01721760027 kazi.eee.0262.c@diu.edu.bd
D Dr. Md. Alam Hossain Mondal DAM 01677080070 dralam.eee@diu.edu.bd

L1T1 Fall 25 
(253) MFI

L1T2 Spring 25 
(251) DAS

Advisor List Fall 2025

L2T1 Fall 24 
(243) MRK

L2T2 Spring 24 
(241) NR

L3T1 Fall 23 
(233) KA

L3T2 Spring 23 
(231) SRC

SD
L4T1 Fall 22 

(223)

L4T2 Spring 22 
(221) FHT


